
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

St.Nr.  
35 

717 
43 
7 

56 
101 
90 
84 
25 
26 
17 
11 

202 
82 
14 
5 

186 
41 
31 
37 

167 
111 
10 

171 
28 
15 
79 
44 

700 
300 

Vorname  
Hendrik 
Mika 
Lucas 
Kevin 
Diogo 
Thomas 
Mirko 
Frank 
Giovanni 
Rocco 
Yannic 
Mauritius 
Frank 
Kevin 
Patrick 
Andrej 
Benjamin 
Marc 
Tobias 
Marcus 
Johann 
Luca 
Marco 
Jochen 
Benjamin 
Kevin 
Mathias 
Moritz 
Wolfgang 
Kai 

Nachname  
Fröhlich 
Dobbert 
Geitner 
Röttger 
Almeida 
Schlett 
Jordan 
Ensenauer 
Battani 
Tenzler 
Closen 
Marx 
Lehmann 
Chadrysiak 
Pady 
Willms 
Francuz 
Friedt 
Wirtherle 
Jochacz 
Peters 
Hofstetter 
Koepfli 
Kohn 
Rüffer 
Zambrano Toro 
Pitzmann 
Schwarz 
Deml 
Riemer 

Ort  
Herzberg 
Wipshausen 
Wernberg Köblitz 
Adenau 
Bischofsheim 
Großostheim 
Lichtenfels 
Achern 
Hilden 

Nalbach 
Köln 
Arnsdorf 
Schwarmstedt 
Hohndorf 
Ingolstadt 
Moers 
Meckenbach 
Meckesheim 
Schwarme 
Beelen 
Busswil 

Geislingen 
Crottendorf 
Amstetten 
Uttenweiler 
Heusweiler 
München 
Gerhardshofen 

Bewerber  

Grenzgaenger 
Taunus Moto Racing 
AWH parts&service 

Team Twenty Suspension 

AWH parts&service 

RE-Racing 
AST Racing Team 
RE-Racing 
Team Twenty Suspension 

Team Twenty Suspension 

AWH parts&service 

AWH parts&service 

Reifen  

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 G 
S3 
S3 
Y G 
S3 
S3 
S3 
Y G 
S3 G 
Y G 
S3 G 
S3 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
POR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
ITA 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
SUI 
SUI 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
TM 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Honda 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Runden  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
7 

Gesamtzeit  
14:45.008 
14:47.352 
15:02.915 
15:03.450 
15:04.710 
15:12.147 
15:13.977 
15:19.253 
15:26.854 
15:26.972 
15:29.294 
15:32.330 
15:32.899 
15:34.313 
15:38.066 
15:40.990 
15:41.322 
15:45.451 
15:51.367 
15:53.111 
15:55.238 
15:55.611 
15:55.934 
14:49.176 
14:53.387 
15:19.207 
15:37.318 
15:41.354 
8:47.544 

1.875 

Diff.  

2.344 
17.907 
18.442 
19.702 
27.139 
28.969 
34.245 
41.846 
41.964 
44.286 
47.322 
47.891 
49.305 
53.058 
55.982 
56.314 

1:00.443 
1:06.359 
1:08.103 
1:10.230 
1:10.603 
1:10.926 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
6 Runden 

13 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:06.888 
1:07.068 
1:07.725 
1:08.513 
1:07.828 
1:08.173 
1:08.412 
1:08.085 
1:09.650 
1:08.469 
1:09.153 
1:09.887 
1:09.915 
1:09.370 
1:09.205 
1:10.573 
1:10.330 
1:07.998 
1:10.156 
1:09.867 
1:10.844 
1:11.136 
1:11.126 
1:10.358 
1:12.312 
1:14.296 
1:15.501 
1:19.010 
1:12.820 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#41 STOP & GO wg. Frühstart

SuperMoto DM St. Wendel 
S3/Youngster 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:52:31 

St. Wendel 1,143 km 

03.06.2018 15:50 


